Wild Discovery

Short Break in Rome

3 nights

30 December 2015 — 02 January 2016

Summary

The best way to see the city is to walk. The sights of
London or Paris might be mapped out by a few
select subway stops. But in Rome, where you can
usually count on good weather and unreliable
transportation, you're best off doing as much as
possible by foot. On the street is also where you'll
unearth those unexpected finds. The warm aroma
of a bakery. The handmade leather of a local
craftsman. The tucked-away piazza that seems stuck in
the 16th century, with grandma hanging the clothes
out the window and six-year-olds chasing each other
across the cobblestones. Even if it doesn't ever really
change, Rome always has the power to surprise.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Rome ( economy class )
Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport
3- night accommodation at hotel

Meal: daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Italy

Overview

Dates: 30 December 2015 — 02 January 2016
Interest: group - family- couple

Level of Comfort: 5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Starting price per person in US$

Hotel

Rome Garden Hotel 3*
Metropolis 4*

Marcella Royal 4*
Mediterraneo (Roma) 4*
Bernini Bristol 5% Luxe
Boscolo Exedra Roma 5%

Wild Discovery

Room Type
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Classic
Classic

Triple
695
750
765
690
Not available
Not available

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Optional tours per person in $US

Tours

Classical Rome

Legacy of Vatican Tour and Papal Audience
Christian Rome

Papal Audience

Imperial Rome

Vatican Museums

Angels & Demons Tour
Flight Schedule
From To
Beirut Rome
Rome Beirut

our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

Flight No
AZ 827
AZ 822

Double

740
810
860
735
1220
1465

Departure
04:25
15:40

CODE: IT-WIN16-NEW YEAR IN ROME

Selling
45
50
60
65
75
85
85
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Single

1060
1100
1140
980
1645
2085

Arrival
07:00
19:55

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This
is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of
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